S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12210-12211/2014

BSNL & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABU V. & ORS Respondent(s)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

SLP(C) No. 12221-12222/2014

(With prayer for and c/delay in filing slp and and c/delay in

refiling slp and Office Report)

Date: 18/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhay Gupta, Adv. Mr. Ankur Mittal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Boby Augustine, Adv. Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following $\,$ O R D E R $\,$

SLP(C) No.12210-12211/2014

Await service of notice with regard to respondent No.3.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent Nos.1 and 2 for $\,$

filing counter affidavit.

SLP(C) No. 12221-12222/2014

Await service of notice with regard to respondent No.12.

Four weeks' time is granted to respondent Nos.1 to 10 and

Signature Not Verified

13 to 17 for filing counter affidavit.

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija Date: 2014.07.22 10:41:10 IST

Reason:

List again on 8.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar